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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Brittany 
Sanderson 2-shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:25 2:30:16 PM

A-2 Sean 
Presnall 2-shot C3 Opening DDR 0:00 2:30:41 PM

A-3 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C4 NISG Director PKG 1:29 2:31:11 PM

A-4 Sean 
Presnall MCU C2 Tunnel of Oppression PKG 2:11 2:32:40 PM

A-5 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C4 Chili Feed PKG 1:24 2:34:51 PM

A-6 Sean 
Presnall MCU C2 Eating Disorder RDR 0:39 2:36:15 PM

A-7 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C4 Gay Marriage PKG 1:42 2:36:54 PM

A-8 Sean 
Presnall MCU C2 Mark Becker RDR 0:29 2:38:36 PM

A-9 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU   C4 Summer Finiancal RDR 0:22 2:39:05 PM

A-10 Sean 
Presnall MCU C2 Student Org Fair PKG 2:24 2:39:27 PM

A-11 Brittany 
Sanderson 2-shot C3 Toss to PSA RDR 0:08 2:41:51 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:41:59 PM

B-1 Brittany 
Sanderson 2-shot C3 Toss to Dante RDR 0:07 2:43:59 PM

B-2 Dante 
Means MCU C1 UNI Symphony Orchestra PKG 1:30 2:44:06 PM

B-3 Dante 
Means MCU C1 Panther Idol PKG 1:18 2:45:36 PM

B-4 Dante 
Means MCU C1 Spring Break PKG 1:23 2:46:54 PM

B-5 Dante 
Means MCU C1 Rock Revolution PKG 1:43 2:48:17 PM

B-7 Dante 
Means MCU C1 toss to break RDR 0:12 2:50:00 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:50:12 PM

C-1 Brittany 
Sanderson 2shot C3 toss to sports RDR 0:05 2:52:12 PM

C-2 John 
Fynarrdt MCU C1 MBB vs. Illnois St. PKG 1:39 2:52:17 PM

C-3 John 
Fynarrdt MCU C1 MVC Indoor PKG 1:40 2:53:56 PM

C-4 John 
Fynarrdt MCU C1 Tennis PKG 1:46 2:55:36 PM

C-5 John 
Fynarrdt MCU C1 MenBB vs. ODU PKG 2:04 2:57:22 PM

C-6 John 
Fynarrdt MCU C1 toss to news RDR 0:05 2:59:26 PM

C-7 Brittany 
Sanderson 2-shot C3 closing RDR 0:09 2:59:31 PM

C-8 Sean 
Presnall 2-shot C3 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


